 # FVR’s in 2013 + Carryover = 12705

 Estimate cost/FVR = $70

12

Potential savings  in 1-year period if field visits could be reduced by:
5% 10% 15% 20% 25%

FVR
Reduction

Approx. $
Value

FVR
Reduction

Approx. $
Value

FVR
Reduction

Approx. $
Value

FVR
Reduction

Approx. $
Value

FVR
Reduction

Approx. $
Value

635 $44,000 1271 $89,000 1906 $133,000 2541 $177,000 3176 $222,000

Business Case

Assumption

For Residential and Resource*:

13

Potential increase in tax revenue in 1-year period

2% 5% 8%

Approx. $ Value Approx. $ Value Approx. $ Value

$220,467 $551,166 $771,633

Increase in roll
attributable to

new
development

X
Average Tax

Rate =
Total Tax
Revenue

generated due
to new

development

Scenarios for increases to Total Tax Revenue due to increased accuracy
of the assessment roll:

* Commercial properties were excluded from the above calculation. Today,
more information is known about the level of work completed for these
properties based on Commercial Assessor fact-finding practices, and
therefore the potential percentage increase in tax revenue is likely lower.

Business Case

Assumption

14

15

System # Municipalities % of Permits

% Assessed

Value

Town Suite 25 32% 14%

Custom (CBRM) 1 8% 8%

Spreadsheet 6 4% 2%

HRM (Hansen) 1 25% 60%

Paper 9 3% 1%

Subtotal 42 72% 85%

Custom (In House) 8 13% 7%

CityView 1 4% 3%

LDO 1 6% 2%

MiLisa 1 2% 1%

Unknown 1 3% 2%

Subtotal 12 28% 15%

Total 54 100% 100%

Business Case

Assumption

16

• Estimated Savings based on initial scope (see slide 33)

• 85% of potential increase in assessed value + 72% of potential decrease in

PVSC field visits ($551,166 * 0.85 + $133,000 * 0.72)

• Break even after approx. 2 years with current assumptions

• Lowering assumptions to 2.5% increase in Assessed value and 5% decrease in

PVSC travel costs still delivers positive business case over 5 years

5 Year Projections * Estimated Savings Investment Operations Cost +/- Cumulative +/-

Year 0 - Build -$   1,045,264$   -$   1,045,264-$   1,045,264-$

Year 1 564,251$   -$   62,600$   501,651$   543,613-$

Year 2 564,251$   -$   38,600$   525,651$   17,961-$

Year 3 564,251$   -$   38,600$   525,651$   507,690$

Year 4 564,251$   -$   38,600$   525,651$   1,033,341$

Year 5 564,251$   -$   38,600$   525,651$   1,558,993$

2,821,257$   1,045,264$   217,000$   1,558,993$

17

 PVSC Technology Advancement Fund is target
initial source of funding for project, if
approved.

 Fund requires a replenishment plan if balance
falls below $1.5M
◦ Project requirements will result in this occurring

 Replenishment principles consistent with
eDelivery project
◦ Fund in proportion to transaction volume and

benefits

◦ Ability to pay

18

19

5 Year Projection PVSC HRM CBRM Other Mus

Year 0 - Build -$

Year 1 33,160$   330,700$   44,093$   92,535$

Year 2 57,160$   330,700$   44,093$   92,535$